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Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 21 - 50
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 Baranski's Boys 130 30 1115 -15107320
2 That Boy Good 111 49 1010 81105421
3 Top Shelf Imperi 110 50 1052 43105708
4 Seedoz Market 104 56 996 93104636
5 Team Turbo 102 58 1104 -4105650
6 Up Your Average 98 62 1062 34105237
7 Bowl Jerks 96 64 1024 68104546
8 Here We Go 96 64 986 102104208
9 JOPO Grips 95 65 1033 60105081

10 Untouchables 1s 94 66 1044 50106126
11 Team 15 94 66 1023 69105748
12 That's It? 89 71 967 119104606
13 Off The Hook 85 75 1005 85104083
14 G Custom PC / Jo 84 76 969 117104846
15 Shoot'n Blanks 82 78 962 124104962

16 General Maintenance 79 81 1043 51104915
17 5 Star Lanes 76 84 1061 35105400
18 Bennett's Bums 76 84 1016 75105654
19 Huntington Cleaners 74 86 1037 56104741
20 Red Robin 72 88 1047 47104098
21 PhuckIt 71 89 957 128103894
22 FTFMF 68 92 1064 32101098
23 Legion of Doom 68 92 1036 57104878
24 Destinys Children 64 96 953 132102991
25 Team 8 62 98 907 173104127
26 Team 12 60 100 1008 82104544
27 1 Last Time 58 102 1043 51104313
28 Team 9 54 106 1104 -4103576
29 Mad Dogs  2020 32 128 901 179 98656
30 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Important Messages

Bowl.com League ID 48175
LANE ASSIGNMENTS ARE IN ACCORDING TO TOTAL PINS PLUS HANDICAP

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50

Today  22- 30  27-  1  13-  9  19-  6   3- 21  28- 26   4- 29  25- 24  18- 20  10-  5   2- 17  23-  8  16- 11   7- 15  12- 14

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Bowl Jerks  Lane 24  HDCP=68  Avg=1024
186 Joe S. Jozwik 14515 72 201 0
187 Gene B. Kazmierczak 17372 90 193 0
188 Paul A. Rec 17391 90 193 0
192 Jason G. Lewis 11631 57 204 0
190 Jay R. Lang 21692 93 233 0
439 Brian Brennan 1161 6 bk213 0
453 Kolby Crowell 14052 63 223 0
428 Joe Saccucci 1188 6 bk208 0

2 - Up Your Average  Lane 41  HDCP=34  Avg=1062
457 Derek Emerson 19867 87 228 0
196 Carlos R. Hernandez 15495 78 198 0
227 Marissa L. Lipanski 15133 75 201 0

11 Jon G. Murphy 15235 69 220 0
226 Rich H. Abramski 17453 81 215 0
392 Dave Ugorowski 5050 24 210 0
506 Jeff Hoff 5215 24 217 0

46 John Postl 2550 12 212 0
222 Joshua S. Lipanski 3839 18 213 0

3 - Seedoz Market  Lane 29  HDCP=93  Avg=996
169 Carl V. Oparka 17040 84 202 0
168 Larry A. Oparka 16789 93 180 0
142 Chris Breckner II 17705 93 190 0
167 Chris Breckner 20352 96 212 0
170 Tony M. Rogensues 20357 96 212 0

91 Bryan Finzel 0 0 bk202 0
280 Jeff White 987 6 bk208 0
440 Pongrat Arpachinda 0 0 bk213 0

4 - FTFMF  Lane 33  HDCP=32  Avg=1064
76 Nick Guillemette 14934 75 206 0

139 Elliot C. Arnold 7204 35 205 0
417 Taylor Davis 18147 87 208 0
492 Jacob Kujawa 19937 90 221 0

79 Chad Stephen 19363 87 224 0
5 Cayleb Carey 4019 18 223 0

14 Jarin Kurashige 1472 6 bk190 0
48 David Decruydt 6890 30 229 0

425 Mitch Rusinek 0 0 bk220 0
5 - That Boy Good  Lane 40  HDCP=81  Avg=1010

65 Dave Lickner 17675 90 196 0
459 Noah Dubauskas 8652 45 192 0
458 Paul Tabb 17740 96 184 0

7 Rob Lickner 20105 96 209 0
30 Ryan Mitter 16533 72 229 0

512 Harold Alcini 696 3 bk211 0
13 James Zuccaro 7271 36 204 0

426 Jim Magolan 1850 9 bk210 0
1 Scott Shekoski 0 0 bk196 0

6 - Top Shelf Imperi  Lane 28  HDCP=43  Avg=1052
41 Jerry Jaracz 16872 86 196 0

212 Nick Curatolo 16024 75 213 0
209 John Flaherty 16520 87 189 0
162 Rick J. Gregor 21924 96 228 0
211 Eric Wayne 20403 90 226 0
232 Steve Barry 2767 12 230 0

4 Amanda K. Barry 1811 9 bk201 0
460 Randy Warnken 4955 21 235 0

7 - JOPO Grips  Lane 47  HDCP=60  Avg=1033
384 Kelsey Fader 2392 12 199 0
216 Rory Willette Jr 12792 69 185 0
219 Scott W. Kujawa 17149 78 219 0
146 Kyler McDonald 15363 69 222 0
218 Craig W. Fester 15601 75 208 0
217 Jerome M. Penxa 12047 60 200 0
485 Lillie Miller 7512 36 208 0
438 Tom Landy 7498 33 227 0
214 Tim D. Peck 5475 30 182 0

8 - Team 8  Lane 44  HDCP=173  Avg=907
407 Remington Koch 10853 87 124 0
408 Lizzy Koch 10763 63 170 0
409 Evie Roen 17132 93 184 0
410 Brandon Freese 20425 93 219 0
347 Allard Roen 18979 90 210 0
429 Art Gaines 541 3 bk192 0
430 Chris Maes 1768 9 bk202 0
452 Mike Cheresko 6548 30 218 0
431 Collin Vervinck 0 0 bk213 0

9 - Team 9  Lane 26  HDCP=-4  Avg=1104
258 John Kelley 20928 87 240 0
257 Skip Kelley 12958 69 199 0
373 Ryan D. VanHecke 19533 87 224 0
225 John Buffa 19193 87 221 0
345 Sarah Crowell 18482 84 220 0
383 Perry Crowell 3559 15 237 0
208 Dave Maiorana 8229 42 202 0
516 Joe Buffa 565 3 bk221 0
256 Nicole Loomis 0 0 bk212 0

10 - Bennett's Bums  Lane 39  HDCP=75  Avg=1016
73 Tracy Denny 17025 81 210 0

415 Randy Regier 8289 48 172 0
60 Adam Bennett 17377 87 202 0
59 Ben Sheridan 18729 93 201 0
61 Andrew C. Bennett 21533 93 231 0

389 Kyle Garside 3127 15 208 0
67 James Williams 12016 54 222 0
57 Harold V. Marsh 1564 9 bk176 0
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
11 - Huntington Cleaners  Lane 46  HDCP=56  Avg=1037

321 Joe Jackson 17044 90 189 0
322 Daniel Ryan 16626 78 213 0
484 Raymond Cerekas Jr 19157 87 220 0
318 David Scillion 13701 69 198 0
319 Carter Scillion 17646 81 217 0

81 Shane Messina 2213 12 189 0
507 Devin Fleury 4655 24 193 0
324 Tyler Giddey 5092 24 214 0
421 Ben Chisholm 2877 15 191 0

12 - Team 12  Lane 49  HDCP=82  Avg=1008
433 Dave Lareau 12151 63 196 0
102 Dan Tomaszewski 20240 93 217 0
104 Tim Rosso 13646 66 206 0
103 Ted Dunaj 15348 75 204 0
404 Jason Bobbitt 15002 81 185 0

64 Matt Churay 15839 78 203 0
105 Kenneth C. Bannasch 1883 9 bk205 0

2 Brandon Dean 2566 12 213 0
100 Keith Chase 0 0 bk196 0

13 - Red Robin  Lane 25  HDCP=47  Avg=1047
274 Mike J. Pollak 14611 80 182 0
275 Jenna Pollak 20039 93 215 0

15 Jeff Cadarian 19745 93 212 0
482 Brent Kossick 16805 77 218 0
277 Dan Pollak 19618 90 220 0

3 Joe Pollak 2989 15 199 0
508 Julie Cadarian 1017 6 bk186 0
514 Andrew Anderson 0 0 bk236 0

14 - 5 Star Lanes  Lane 50  HDCP=35  Avg=1061
202 Roger A. Folkema 21358 93 229 0
462 Dean Pitruzzello 13653 69 197 0
201 Frederick G. Harrington Jr 18862 87 216 0

70 Lance Williams 19513 96 203 0
204 David J. Schumacher 19450 90 216 0
203 Herman J. McMillen Jr. 2229 12 196 0
437 Pat Kennedy 4053 24 168 0

42 Evan Schumacher 483 3 bk202 0

15 - Team 15  Lane 48  HDCP=69  Avg=1023
82 Ken Ball 18831 90 209 0
94 Paul Moody 11584 57 203 0
99 Phil Hoefler 16014 84 190 0

107 Scott Smith 14517 69 210 0
364 Kenny Merrick 18409 87 211 0
111 Mike Bialik 0 0 bk208 0
132 Scott Ste[hens 11886 54 220 0
259 Bill Vanouver 3731 18 213 0

16 - General Maintenance  Lane 45  HDCP=51  Avg=1043
344 Mitch Wiszowaty 19813 96 206 0

92 Pat M. Cusick 19257 87 221 0
97 Jamie Adams 21854 96 227 0

461 Robert Francis 14992 81 185 0
502 David Blavhovec 1189 6 bk204 0
504 Ian Francis 5833 30 194 0

10 Tony Devito 1675 9 bk193 0
284 Jim E. Grant 4795 24 209 0
115 Todd A. Stokes 0 0 bk204 0

17 - Here We Go  Lane 42  HDCP=102  Avg=986
327 Kurt Gallant 17084 87 196 0
328 Terry Pool 14248 81 175 0
330 Ben Polsinelli 15872 81 195 0
231 Mike Stephens 19149 90 214 0
331 William T. Pool Jr 19210 93 206 0
489 Greg Orr 4359 21 207 0

93 Bill T. Pool  (L) Jr 0 0 bk177 0
487 Scott Bellich 2730 18 151 0

18 - Shoot'n Blanks  Lane 37  HDCP=124  Avg=962
338 Michelle Gniech 14344 75 191 0
343 Jeffery Braun 13184 69 191 0
341 Nicholas Vallecoccia 17594 96 183 0
333 Dennis Gniech 19006 96 197 0
342 Charles McNabb Jr 7826 39 200 0
412 Eric Sisco 3001 15 200 0
493 Marc Radzilowski 9889 57 173 0

52 Todd McNabb 539 3 bk190 0
505 Mike Lang 2017 12 168 0

19 - Team Turbo  Lane 27  HDCP=-4  Avg=1104
109 Tim Mayer 15717 72 218 0
265 Brad S. Gray 18186 81 224 0

6 Frank Snodgrass 13729 57 240 0
110 Mike Magolan 19920 90 221 0

50 Jake Ciraulo 13328 66 201 0
399 Dylan Kelley 14601 63 231 0
400 Mark Milasinovich 3344 15 222 0
423 AJ Rice 2959 12 246 0
495 Andre Gonzalez 2060 9 bk246 0

20 - G Custom PC / Jo  Lane 38  HDCP=117  Avg=969
131 Dave Delmarle 11816 66 182 0
133 Joe Alvord 12833 69 185 0
134 Ryan Geisler 14880 75 198 0
221 Cassandra Daleski 7208 36 200 0
444 Bailey Gipson 13524 66 204 0

9 Marcus Zinn 10793 51 211 0
285 Brad Delmarle 9622 48 200 0
503 Taran Heersma 9596 42 228 0
189 Paul Geisler 4026 21 191 0

21 - Destinys Children  Lane 30  HDCP=132  Avg=953
300 Danny Petroff 16196 87 186 0
301 Brad Petroff 17434 90 193 0
307 Dan Masters 15719 81 194 0
499 Larry Masters 15330 75 204 0
302 Destiny Masters 13530 78 176 0
308 Danny Masters 1041 6 bk204 0
310 Gerald Munroe 1230 6 bk213 0
498 Carmen Corona 5294 33 160 0

22 - Off The Hook  Lane 21  HDCP=85  Avg=1005
49 Eric Armbruster 4650 21 221 0

249 Jan D. Cepiga 13722 79 173 0
250 Bob Szymanski 10099 51 203 0
247 Clint R. Bell 19467 96 202 0
252 Matt M. Bell 9270 45 206 0

51 John Robinson Jr 2378 12 198 0
486 Andrew Ackner 8300 42 197 0
445 Dewayne Williams 6365 39 163 0
385 Ron Peck 3478 18 193 0

23 - 1 Last Time  Lane 43  HDCP=51  Avg=1043
261 Steve Tank 18391 87 211 0

47 Shawn Worth 17388 81 214 0
179 Dan R. Busch 16605 96 172 0
279 Blake Nottle 19157 84 228 0

12 Chad Golden 18334 84 218 0
184 Rick J. Kopec 5343 24 222 0
106 Joe Rochon 2878 15 191 0
185 Jerry W. Kopec 589 3 bk214 0

24 - Mad Dogs  2020  Lane 36  HDCP=179  Avg=901
340 Steve Jines 13477 78 172 0
336 Dennis R. Zembrzuski 0 0 bk189 0
500 Dan Warren 15683 93 168 0
420 Bob McLean 17932 96 186 0
339 Daniel M. Tranchida 17378 93 186 0

18 Glen E. Fairman 947 6 bk195 0
16 Asa Denny 0 0 bk201 0

25 - That's It?  Lane 35  HDCP=119  Avg=967
501 Mario Combs 12487 57 219 0
463 Karastina Anderson 14730 90 163 0
467 Sydney Clark 15867 81 195 0
464 Jason Baldwin 11188 60 186 0
378 Dominic Favazza 19534 96 204 0
465 Kenneth Stargel 13009 75 173 0
509 Amber Combs 502 3 190 0

53 Dalen Hinatsu 1845 9 bk210 0

26 - Untouchables 1s  Lane 32  HDCP=50  Avg=1044
468 Gina Willhite 16063 87 184 0
469 Mike Bosco 21109 95 222 0
470 Mike McCarrick 18050 93 194 0
471 Craig Bosco 22301 96 232 0
472 Ken Willhite 19750 93 212 0
474 Mike Ciegotura 620 3 bk219 0

43 Jeremy Dixson 0 0 bk215 0
44 Jeff Wilson 1233 6 bk195 0

475 Chris Michalec 527 3 bk214 0

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie CadarianBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Julie Cadarian4/21/2024  10:38 pm  Page 2 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Job Shop4/18/2024    Week 32 of 33 Page 3

Thursday   6:15 pm Lanes 21 - 50

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
27 - Baranski's Boys  Lane 23  HDCP=-15  Avg=1115

480 John Robertson 20991 90 233 0
478 Scot Woodward 19816 90 220 0
479 Harold Hughes 20238 90 224 0
477 Rick Wayne 19098 87 219 0
481 Matt Coleman 19112 87 219 0
510 Ken Wyatt 7033 30 234 0
511 Gerald Johnson 672 3 bk227 0

28 - Legion of Doom  Lane 31  HDCP=57  Avg=1036
456 John Brackett 20255 93 217 0
424 Rick Miettinen 16852 84 200 0
434 John Pelton 13660 87 157 0
454 Cory Young 21023 89 236 0
455 Tony Zelechowski 21086 93 226 0
483 Larry Sacha 908 6 bk168 0
515 Michael Beels 450 3 190 0

29 - PhuckIt  Lane 34  HDCP=128  Avg=957
228 Leslie Boughner 12601 63 202 0

77 Debbie Boughner 15692 96 166 0
306 Doug S. Cole 16108 90 178 0
303 Rod A. McDonald 15236 78 195 0
335 Scott Archibald 18149 84 216 0

45 Ryan Elletson 727 3 bk205 0
309 Jeff S. Donegan 10544 51 206 0

8 Cortney Mourelo 2957 15 197 0

30 - BYE  Lane 22  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1284 Up Your Average 3687 Baranski's Boys 1309 Up Your Average 3724 Team 8
1270 Baranski's Boys 3589 Team Turbo 1308 5 Star Lanes 3687 Baranski's Boys
1265 5 Star Lanes 3538 5 Star Lanes 1303 Bennett's Bums 3655 Untouchables 1s

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Jon Murphy 867 Andrew Bennett
300 Ryan Mitter 847 Harold Hughes
300 Shawn Worth 846 Mike Bosco
300 Ken Ball
300 Jamie Adams
300 Mike Magolan
300 Tony Rogensues
300 Jay Lang
300 Scott Kujawa
300 Rich Abramski
300 John Kelley
300 Blake Nottle
300 Kenny Merrick
300 Brandon Freese
300 Tony Zelechowski
300 Mike Bosco
300 Craig Bosco
300 Rick Wayne
300 Harold Hughes
300 John Robertson
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